
 
 
  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mondays to Saturdays  

 

Bookham Station r  0600 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000  

Effingham Beech Street  0605 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 2005  

Dorking High Street   0618 0718 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 2018  

Dorking Station r  0621 0721 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921 2021  

Reigate Red Cross   0636 0736 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736 1836 1936 2036  

Redhill Bus Station r  0647 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047  

 
 
 
Sundays & Public Holidays  
 

Bookham Station r  0700 0900 1100 1300 1500 1700 1900          

Effingham Beech Street  0705 0905 1105 1305 1505 1705 1905          

Dorking High Street   0718 0918 1118 1318 1518 1718 1918          

Dorking Station r  0721 0921 1121 1321 1521 1721 1921          

Reigate Red Cross   0736 0936 1136 1336 1536 1736 1936          

Redhill Bus Station r  0747 0947 1147 1347 1547 1747 1947          

 
 
                 Please remember, london&country is a fictional bus & coach operator & does not exist in real life 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mondays to Saturdays  
 

Redhill Bus Station r  0606 0706 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806 1906 2006 2106 

Reigate Red Cross  0617 0717 0817 0917 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 1917 2017 2117 

Dorking Station r  0632 0732 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 1932 2032 2132 

Dorking High Street  0635 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135 

Effingham Beech Street  0648 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648 1748 1848 1948 2048 2148 

Bookham Station r  0653 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 1953 2053 2153 

 
 
 
Sundays & Public Holidays  
 

Redhill Bus Station r  0606 0806 1006 1206 1406 1606 1806 2006         

Reigate Red Cross  0617 0817 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817 2017         

Dorking Station r  0632 0832 1032 1232 1432 1632 1832 2032         

Dorking High Street  0635 0835 1035 1235 1435 1635 1835 2035         

Effingham Beech Street  0648 0848 1048 1248 1448 1648 1848 2048         

Bookham Station r  0653 0853 1053 1253 1453 1653 1853 2053         

 
 
                 Please remember, london&country is a fictional bus & coach operator & does not exist in real life 
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